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Otvoreno Prvenstvo Srbije 2026
Futog, 6. - 8.3.2026

Disciplina 31 Muški, 50m Delfin/Fly 13 godina i stariji
08.3.2026 - 10:05 Startna lista Prelim

G.R.

Grupa 1 od 7

0 DEVIC, Teodor 12 Novi Beograd 011 36.04
1 SIPOSKI, Teodor 13 Vojvodina 34.96
2 TOPIC, Matija 09 PK Arena 2015 34.91
3 NIKOLIC, Petar 11 11. April 33.34
4 STANISIC, Mladen 10 Orka 034 31.23
5 JOCIC, Milutin 13 Poseidon 31.99
6 VUKELIC, Nemanja 12 11. April 33.89
7 SIMIC, Novak 11 Usce 34.95
8 RADOVIC, Relja 11 Novi Sad 36.00
9 KOSTIĆ, Uglješa 09 Mornar Beograd 36.30

Grupa 2 od 7

0 VUJOVIC, Matan 08 11. April 31.03
1 LAZIĆ, Mihajlo 10 PK Sparta 30.56
2 TODOROVIĆ, Mihajlo 09 Mornar Beograd 30.32
3 SIMOVIC, Uros 10 PVK Aquatic Verde 29.94
4 MIDOVIC, Stefan 11 Proleter 29.76
5 HINIC, Marko 12 11. April 29.83
6 VELICKOVIC, Kristian 08 PK Sparta 30.23
7 DJORDJEVIC, Nikola 12 11. April 30.55
8 STEVANIC, Mateja 11 Usce 30.96
9 KURUNCI, Mihajlo 12 Vojvodina 31.05

Grupa 3 od 7

0 ILIC, Vladislav 11 Tri Delfina 29.56
1 MARTIN, Nikolas 11 Spartak 29.26
2 TATIĆ, Jovan 10 Olymp, BL 29.01
3 MITIĆ, Ognjen 09 Dinamo Pančevo 28.82
4 KOSANOVIC, Aleksa Kalas 10 Vojvodina 28.63
5 PAVELŠEK, Andrija 10 Mornar Beograd 28.67
6 PANIOT, Andrii 09 Novi Sad 28.93
7 KIURSKI, Mihajlo 09 Velika Kikinda 29.17
8 TESIC, Konstantin 12 BPK 29.40
9 VELICKOVIC, Andrej 11 11. April 29.66

Grupa 4 od 7

0 MILADINOVIC, Veljko 09 Napredak 28.53
1 PEKEZ, Vuk 11 Olymp, BL 28.34
2 RADENKOVIC, Adrijan 08 Usce 28.27
3 GOLUBOVIC, Andrija 11 11. April 28.16
4 PENIC, Aleksa 04 Sveti Nikola 27.73
5 MITROVIC, Momcilo 08 Partizan 28.09
6 MISHEVSKI, Andrej 09 Vardar 2018 28.20
7 DRMANOVIC, Strahinja 11 Srem 28.31
8 TOSKIC, Andrija 08 Partizan 28.47
9 MALJKOVIC, Aljosa 07 Novi Beograd 011 28.60
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Otvoreno Prvenstvo Srbije 2026
Futog, 6. - 8.3.2026

Disciplina 31, Muški, 50m Delfin/Fly, Prelim

Grupa 5 od 7

0 SUBOTIKJ, Emil 07 Vardar 2018 27.32
1 BOROJEVIC, Djordje 04 Poseidon 26.78
2 BAJKOVIC, Aleksandar 10 11. April 26.36
3 OBRADOVIĆ, Ognjen 06 Mornar Beograd 25.47
4 MILENKOVIĆ, Miloš 05 Crna Gora (Mne) 23.80
5 JANKOVSKI, Jovan 06 Vardar 2018 25.14
6 IVKOVIC, Vasilije 09 Nis 2005 26.24
7 PENIC, Andrija 08 Nis 2005 26.54
8 KALC, Matija 08 Neptun 27.22
9 CVIJOVIC, Kosta 10 11. April 27.47

Grupa 6 od 7

0 PERISIC, Stefan 03 Tri Delfina 27.30
1 ASRAK, Aras 08 Galatasaray 26.67
2 UJVARI, Leon 08 Spartak 26.29
3 POPOVIC, Petar 06 Plavi Talas Beograd 25.40
4 MAKSIC, Nemanja 08 Novi Sad 23.78
5 KALANJ, Aleksej 09 11. April 24.86
6 JAGANJAC, Dado 08 Crna Gora (Mne) 26.15
7 JOVANOVIC, Djordje 08 Sveti Nikola 26.49
8 CAKALOVSKI, Pavle 10 Partizan 26.95
9 BAJČETIĆ, Damjan 09 Budva 27.45

Grupa 7 od 7

0 MANDIC, Veljko 11 11. April 27.23
1 VUKANOVIĆ, Dušan 07 Crna Gora (Mne) 26.65
2 ANDREEV, Darijan 08 PK Skopje 26.28
3 PUCAREVIC, Matija 97 Partizan 25.24
4 MATIC, Djurdje 00 PK Vracar 23.60
5 NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 07 Novi Beograd 011 24.83
6 KEKENJ, Bogdan 09 Proleter 25.84
7 ARANDJELOVIC, Bogdan 10 Napredak 26.37
8 SAVIC, Aleksandar 08 Novi Beograd 011 26.80
9 POPADIC, Nikola 03 Novi Sad 27.34
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